ITEM NO. ______________________________________________________
PROJECT ______________________________________________________
LOCATION _____________________________________________________
DATE _________________________ QTY. ___________________________
908 Highway 15 North • New Albany, MS 38652
PHONE: 800-647-1284 or 662-534-9061 • FAX: 800-232-3966 or 662-534-6049 • www.master-bilt.com
CONSTRUCTION
• Front-breathing design allows for

NO. OF
DOORS
NO. OF
SHELVES
NO. OF
PANS
CAP.
CU.
FT.
SHIP
CU.
FT.
SHIP
WT.
LB/KGL D* H** L D* H**
MBSMP27-12A 271/2 367/8 445/8 699 937 1133 115 3.6 1/5 1 1 (12) 1/6 7.2 28.27 210/95
MBSMP36-15A 36 367/8 445/8 914 937 1133 115 3.6 1/5 2 2 (15) 1/6 9.9 35.61 266/121
MBSMP48-18A 48 367/8 445/8 1219 937 1133 115 5.2 3/8 2 2 (18) 1/6 13.4 45.97 323/147
MBSMP60-24A 60 367/8 445/8 1524 937 1133 115 5.2 3/8 2 2 (24) 1/6 16.2 56.33 378/172
MBSMP72-30A 72 367/8 445/8 1829 937 1133 115 5.2 3/8 3 3 (30) 1/6 20.4 66.69 413/188
*Depth includes cutting board. **Height includes casters.
MBSMP27-12A
PLAN VIEW
MBSMP36-15A